
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Turnitin Instructor
 Diah Karmiyati  Artikel 9
Loneliness dan Internalizing Problems Remaja
Loneliness_and_Internalizing_Problems_Remaja.pdf
349.51K
8
3,537
22,939
13-Oct-2023 06:15AM (UTC+0700)
2193999025

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.



Loneliness dan Internalizing
Problems Remaja

by Turnitin Instructor

Submission date: 13-Oct-2023 06:15AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2193999025
File name: Loneliness_and_Internalizing_Problems_Remaja.pdf (349.51K)
Word count: 3537
Character count: 22939



1

2

2

4

5

7

9



1

10

10



1

3

8



1



1

4

6

6

8



1







8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Loneliness dan Internalizing Problems Remaja
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Danella Victoria Putri Hastika, Diana Savitri
Hidayati, Nandy Agustin Syakarofath.
"Kepemimpinan Transformasional dan Efikasi
Kolektif Karyawan Selama Pandemi Covid-19",
Psychopolytan : Jurnal Psikologi, 2022
Publication

www.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

repository.iainpurwokerto.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.uinsby.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ubharajaya.ac.id
Internet Source

Siti Amaliah, Kristiana Maryani, Siti Khosiah.
As-Sibyan: Jurnal Pendidikan Anak Usia Dini,
2022
Publication

dspace.uii.ac.id
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Lorenza Lua, Sri Aryanti Kristianingsih.
"HUBUNGAN ANTARA STRES KERJA DENGAN
TURNOVER INTENTION KARYAWAN DI PT. X",
MOTIVA JURNAL PSIKOLOGI, 2023
Publication

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

jptam.org
Internet Source


